MERCURY (503 L] < DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING/E=HAUST PLATE b w
Serial Mbr Range: 06530000 THRU 0G 750233 (USA)
a3 }-_{ ?, 21 54 Ref |Class | Part D escription Qb Comment Foolnote .
28 "‘@ 2 25 93221 | GROMMET w4TER TUBE 1
26 3 33013| CLAMP-WATER TUBE 1
=3 4 429471 |SEAL-WATER TUBE 1 1
5 32 43014 4'WATER TURBE 1 [SHORT])
5 32 43014 3WATER TURBE 1 [LONG]
& 821440 1|ExHALST TUBE 1
v 10 40011153 | SCREW [M2  45) 4
g 27 221448 | GASKET-DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING| 1 1
a 5214334 4|ADAPTOR PLATE 1
10 17 23784 DOWELPIN 4
| 11 10 40108 75| SCREW [M103%.75] 1
127 12 221510 SEAL-BOTTOM CO'wL 1
13 822419|COUPLER 1
14 25 822403 GROMMET-SHIFT SHAFT 1
E= 02 Cyanacryiare Adnesive (Purchase Localy) 15 822418 |5HIFT SHAFT [UPPER] 1
§ 39 0 Loctits "RCABS0" Astaining Compound (92-802833) 16 17 29302 'WASHER 1
(=03 240 wiefion oz-s2s007a12 17 17 222417 | PIN-SHIFT LINK 1
) 13 13 26353 1|COTTER PIM 1
13 10 822396 | SCREW [M12x1.75 K 162) 2
20 821441 [MOUNT 1
21 10 40011153 | SCREW (M2 45) 4
22 88238410|CABLE ASSEMELY 1
23 12 33416 1'WASHER 2
24 12 28421 'WASHER 2
25 11 50033 |NUT [M12 % 1.75) 2
2B 5284664 1| TRIM COVER 1 [BLACK]
2B 2284664 2| TRIM COVER 1 [GRAT]
27 822421 BUMPER 1
28 10 826173 SCREW (M5 .8 X B0 1
29 12 73288 WASHER 1
a0 11 40026 3[MUT [M5 8] 1
| 827023 1|EUMPER-TRIM COVER 1
32 822335 | SEAL-EXHAUST TUBE 1
3 828435| SEALADLE RELIEF 1
34 10 817430110| SCREMW [M10110) &
3 | A 821447510| DRVESHAFT HOUSING 1 [BLACK] [LONG) 83
3/ | E:N 821447511 | DRVESHAFT HOUSING 1 [GRAT] 23
3 | 3545 8218414 7| DRMVESHAFT HOUSING 1 [BLACK] [SHORTIJET] 8.3
A = TO PORT SIDE OF SWIVEL BRACKET, see "Swivel Bracket” section 35 | 355 8218414 8| DRMVESHAFT HOUSING 1 GRAY] 8.3 -
e g ic QOO0 CTIID (hddn) 1E [=Vui] 1




